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OFFERING SUMMARY
ADDRESS FM 359, Rear

Richmond TX 77406
COUNTY Fort Bend
MARKET Houston
SUBMARKET Richmond
PRICE $1,175,000
OWNERSHIP TYPE Fee Simple
APN R36425

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2025 Population 7,389 49,989 166,534
2025 Median HH Income $127,132 $119,149 $111,067
2025 Average HH Income $137,196 $141,923 $137,593

Lots of Opportunity
• - Plans already approved for Light Industrial Park, hot market

- Industrial Park small office/warehouse buildings are getting almost
$20/sf annually in rents
- Secondary markets with fast growth are in high demand, such as
this location
- Tucked away in cul-de-sac, plenty of privacy
- Also, right off of FM 359, access to many major arteries
- Shortage of supply for the product type in the approved plans
- Perfect for Owner/User or Investor
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Richmond TX
• Chance to build in high growth area.  Richmond is experience

consistent year-over-year growth at almost 3.5%.  According to
recent estimates, Richmond's population is projected to grow 10%
over the next five years, adding thousands of new residents.  The
population surge is continuously creating numerous opportunities
and challenges for the local economy.

The rapid growth not only boosts local spending but also fuels
demand for housing, infrastructure, and services. The influx has
created growth in sectors such as real estate, retail, healthcare, and
education. This leads to more jobs and increased consumer
spending.

Richmond has made significant strides in attracting new businesses
and fostering local entrepreneurship. Several factors contribute to
this business-friendly environment, including low taxes, pro-
business policies, and access to a skilled labor force. As the city
grows, it is also seeing an increase in small businesses, which are
the backbone of any local economy.

Major Industries by Employee Count
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 5,178 25,623 60,697

2010 Population 6,674 31,558 94,904

2025 Population 7,389 49,989 166,534

2030 Population 7,851 58,420 187,687

2025-2030: Population: Growth Rate 6.10% 15.85% 12.10%

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15,000 209 1,275 3,349

$15,000-$24,999 114 460 2,272

$25,000-$34,999 46 466 2,273

$35,000-$49,999 102 1,145 4,148

$50,000-$74,999 260 1,798 6,305

$75,000-$99,999 214 1,468 5,863

$100,000-$149,999 749 3,567 11,998

$150,000-$199,999 576 2,440 7,546

$200,000 or greater 403 3,292 10,834

Median HH Income $127,132 $119,149 $111,067

Average HH Income $137,196 $141,923 $137,593

HOUSEHOLDS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Total Housing 1,721 7,420 18,389

2010 Total Households 2,323 9,431 29,325

2025 Total Households 2,673 15,910 54,586

2030 Total Households 2,879 18,901 62,478

2025 Average Household Size 2.76 2.99 2.99

2025-2030: Households: Growth Rate 7.50% 17.55% 13.70%

Source: esri

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2025 Household Income

2025 Own vs. Rent - 1  Mile Radius
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2025 POPULATION BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2025 Population Age 30-34 439 3,271 10,679

2025 Population Age 35-39 512 3,773 11,838

2025 Population Age 40-44 562 3,910 12,958

2025 Population Age 45-49 428 3,274 11,244

2025 Population Age 50-54 443 3,113 10,472

2025 Population Age 55-59 412 2,806 9,201

2025 Population Age 60-64 465 2,750 8,916

2025 Population Age 65-69 536 2,660 8,624

2025 Population Age 70-74 410 2,046 6,733

2025 Population Age 75-79 314 1,426 4,649

2025 Population Age 80-84 167 752 2,499

2025 Population Age 85+ 108 543 1,580

2025 Population Age 18+ 5,693 37,691 124,863

2025 Median Age 41 38 37

2030 Median Age 42 38 38

2025 INCOME BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $128,194 $112,571 $104,827

Average Household Income 25-34 $142,968 $135,499 $126,371

Median Household Income 35-44 $133,246 $126,892 $123,528

Average Household Income 35-44 $148,623 $153,646 $151,635

Median Household Income 45-54 $146,404 $137,906 $131,773

Average Household Income 45-54 $166,420 $166,537 $162,177

Median Household Income 55-64 $144,723 $127,067 $122,057

Average Household Income 55-64 $157,358 $153,308 $151,287

Median Household Income 65-74 $98,199 $88,049 $85,774

Average Household Income 65-74 $116,622 $120,958 $114,524

Average Household Income 75+ $76,419 $84,695 $81,026
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CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from
Go Houston Realty and it should not be made available to any other person or entity
without the written consent of Go Houston Realty.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient
agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence.  The
recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the
offering memorandum.  If you have no interest in the subject property, please
promptly return this offering memorandum to Go Houston Realty. This offering
memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and
physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary
level of interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. Go Houston Realty has not made any investigation, and makes no
warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and
square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and
federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from
sources we believe reliable; however, Go Houston Realty has not verified, and will
not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Go Houston Realty
conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the
information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify
all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for
their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.

www.gohoustonrealestate.com
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